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Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 42 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 16.8 mL Reverse Oil Total: 15.2 mL Volume Oil Total: 32 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 336 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 304 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 640 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet  T.0il L

1 2L 2R 3 10 111) oo 28 28 ss550 Conditioner:

2 4 4R 2 14 66 23 &7 35 3300 Type In or Select

3 5. 4R 1 14 32 67 86 13 1600 One 55

4 BL SR 1 14 300 86 105 19 1500 T ferTvpe:

5 8L 6R 1 1 27 105 130 25 1350 ransier | ype:

& 10L s8R 1 18 23/ 130 155 25 1150 Type In or Select

7 12L 10R 1 18 19 155 180 25 950 One

8 14L  12R 1 22 15 180 211 31 750

9 15L 13R 1 22 13 211 242 31 650

10 2L 2R 0 22 0 242 320 73 0 45

11 2L 2R 0 26 0 320 420 100 0

Forward
Reverse
4 4 » M| Forward 4 Reverse .4 Mare -
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il .

1 2L 2R D W 0 420/ 340 -80 0 Combined

2 16L 14R 1 2% 11 340 304 -36 550 -

3 14L  12R 1 72 15/ 304 273 31 780

4 1L S8R 1 12 21 273 248 -25 1050 Buff

5 5L 7R 1 18 25| 248 223| -25 1250

& 7L ER 1 14 28| X223 204| -19 1400

7 5L BR 2 14 62 204 165 -39 3100

g 3L 4R 2 14 62 165 126 -39 3400

g 2L 2R 2 10 74 126 9.8 -28 3700

10 2L 2R ] 10 0 %8 00 -98 0

4 4 » M| Forward .| Reverse 4 Mare

Item 3L-TLABL-18R gL-12L18L-18R 13L-17L18L-18R 18L-18R1TR-13R 18L-18R12R-ER 18L-18R:TR-2R
Drescription Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle  Inside Track:Middle  Middle: Inside Track  Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 209 1.35 1.06 1.01 1.22 1.85

Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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